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Diocesan Finance Council 

  

DIOCESAN FINANCE COUNCIL 
 

 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE 
     
 Most Reverend Thomas A. Daly 
     P.O. Box 1453 
     Spokane, WA  99210-1453 
                   ex officio 
 
VICAR FOR FINANCE – FINANCE OFFICER 
 
Rev. Brian Mee   (ex officio) 
     3520 E. 18th 
     Spokane, WA  99223 
     bmee@dioceseofspokane.org  
 

 
MEMBERS 
 
Budig, Michael (St Thomas More- Spokane) 
 5304 E Silver Spur Lane 
 Spokane, WA  99217 
       mike@evergreentlc.com 
  2ndt term ends August 31, 2018 
 
Byrne, Dan (St Thomas More – Spokane) 
 1113 E. Glencrest Dr. 
 Spokane WA    99208 
 dan.byrne54@comcast.net 
  1st term ends August 31, 2017 
 
Hose, Jim (St Mary – Spokane Valley) 
 12812 E Skyview 
 Spokane Valley, WA 99216 
       jhose@fbhwa.org 
  2nd  term ends August 31, 2018 
 
Stevenson, Tom (Cathedral) 
 6324 S Helena 
 Spokane, WA    99223 
 tomstevenson6@gmail.com 
  1st term ends August 31, 2017 
 
Can. 492 §1. In every diocese a Finance Council is to 
be established, over which the diocesan bishop 
himself or his delegate presides and which consists  

 
of at least three members of the Christian faithful 
truly expert in financial affairs and civil law, 
outstanding in integrity, and appointed by the 
bishop. (§2 Members are appointed for five years)  
 
Sine, June (St Joseph – Otis Orchards) 
 4605 N Larch Rd 
 Spokane Valley, WA 99216 
      Jandjsine@gmail.com 
  2nd  term ends August 31, 2018 
 
Werner, Rev. Steve (St. Patrick Parish) 
 1320 W.  Henry 
       Pasco, WA  99301 
       swerner@dioceseofspokane.org 
  3nd term ends August 31, 2018 
 
Lewis, Rev. Jeffrey (St. Mary of the Rosary) 
 P.O. Box 26 
 Chewelah, WA  99109 
  jlewis@dioceseofspokane.org 
  1st term ends August 31, 2020  
 
Tracy, Rev. Eugene (St. Francis Xavier) 
 P.O. Box 7308 
 Spokane, WA  99207 
  etracy@dioceseofspokane.org 
  1st term ends August 31, 2020  
 
STAFF 
 
Merrilin Fulton – Director, Fiscal Services Office 
       P.O. Box 1453 
       Spokane, WA  99210-1453  
       mfulton@dioceseofspokane.org 
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